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-4 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SPRINTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 19 ANA LUIZA 20 0 0 11 9

2 30 PEDRO VEDROSSI 15 5 5 7 8

3 369 DYLAN HOLANDA 15 5 0 9 6

4 83 MARCOS BORENSTEIN 13 7 2 6 7

5 99 DUDU PAGLIARO 13 7 0 8 5

6 20 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 11 9 2 0 11

7 61 GUILHERME GARCIA 8 12 3 5 3

8 3 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 5 15 3 1 4

9 270 LORENZO SANCHEZ 4 16 1 2 2

10 81 CACÁ DE CARLI 4 16 0 4 0

11 28 LORENZO SCHNEIDER 3 17 1 3 0

12 18 LUIS LOPES 1 19 2 1

13 4 YAGO MARTINS 0 20 1 0

14 2 FERNANDO FANTOZZI 0 20 0 0 0

15 29 AFONSO CALAZANT 0 20 0 0 0

16 127 LARA KRAFT 0 20 0 0 0

17 300 MARCELO KAIRIS 0 20 0 DQ 0

Event Legend

#1 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa #2 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa

#20 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA

Championship Standings of -5 PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS Printed:: 20/03/2025 19:23:01

-5 PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 6 GABRIEL KOENIGNAN 19 0 0 8 11

2 47 BRUNO SOUZA 19 0 0 11 8

3 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES 16 3 3 7 9

4 36 ENZO PRANDO 16 3 0 9 7

5 17 SAMUEL CRUZ 12 7 4 6 6

6 15 RICARDO MORAES 10 9 2 5 5

7 225 GIULIANO RAUCCI 5 14 5 2 3

8 301 RAFAEL REIS 4 15 1 0 4

9 107 BRUNO GRIGATTI 4 15 0 4 0

10 69 RAFAEL CROCE 3 16 1 3 0

11 25 MURILO FIORE 2 17 1 0 2

12 16 FELIPE TANAKA 2 17 0 1 1

13 82 GABRIEL ZANINOTO 0 19 2 0 0

14 111 HEITOR FARIAS 0 19 0 0

15 818 NICOLAS LORETTI 0 19 0 0 0

16 21 YASSIN ABOBAKAR 0 19 0 0 0

17 95 JOAO ALECIO 0 19 0 0 0

18 27 YURI MORELLI 0 19 0 0 0

19 101 ANDRE CASTRO 0 19 0 0

20 7 GIULIANO FORCOLIN 0 19 0 0

21 8 THIAGO MIRANDA 0 19 0 0 0

22 91 LUCCA CROCE 0 19 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa #2 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa

POLE POSITION #47 BRUNO SOUZA
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